Cokoladova tretra 2023

Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 1. 9. 2024 o 14:33

(127) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladsi :: Beh F

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(234)
(235)
(225)
(226)
(217)
(228)

Meno
KRCMARIK Elias Stefan
KRNAC Matej
JANCOK Simon
JELZA Matus
HUSAK Tobias
KABINA Simon

Nar.

2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016

Spracované programom Atl

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

etlS
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Vykon
20,32
24,33
26,03
26,15
27,09

DNS



	(127) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladší :: Beh F

